® Foreword

@ Introduction

® The school builds itself a home
@ Elements of the Bauhaus building
Workshop wing

Festive area

Studio building

Bridge

North wing

Staircases

Colour design, furniture and fittings

@ Case Bauhaus

Critical reception
The many lives of the Bauhaus

@ History of redevelopment and use

History of use
Ten-year renovation project

@ Bibliography

® Photo essay Nikolaus Brade

Bibliografische Informationen

http://d-nb.info/1049500849

11
17
31
35
47
57
69
75
80
86
93

95
100

106

106
119

126

129

|

E! H
digitalisiert durch NATI L

I‘BI THE


http://d-nb.info/1049500849

® Addendum

Floor plans 1926
Literary references
Picture credits
Imprint

161

162
170
172
174



