

● Foreword	5
● Introduction	11
● The school builds itself a home	17
● Elements of the Bauhaus building	31
Workshop wing	35
Festive area	47
Studio building	57
Bridge	69
North wing	75
Staircases	80
Colour design, furniture and fittings	86
● Case Bauhaus	93
Critical reception	95
The many lives of the Bauhaus	100
● History of redevelopment and use	105
History of use	106
Ten-year renovation project	119
● Bibliography	126
● Photo essay Nikolaus Brade	129

● Addendum	161
Floor plans 1926	162
Literary references	170
Picture credits	172
Imprint	174